Counties

Adams
Alcorn
Amite
Attala
Benton
Bolivar
Calhoun
Carroll
Chickasaw
Choctaw
Claiborne
Clarke
Clay
Coahoma
Copiah
Covington
DeSoto
Forrest
Franklin
George
Greene
Grenada
Hancock
Harrison
Hinds
Holmes
Humpphreys
Issaquena
Iltawamba
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Jefferson Davis
Jones
Kemper
Lafayette
Lamar
Launderdale
Lawrence
Leake

Lee
Leflore
Lincoln
Lowndes
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Monroe
Montgomery
Neshoba
Newton
Noxubee
Oktibbeha
Panola
Pearl River
Perry

Candidates

Hillary Clinton Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente Martin O'Malley Bernie Sanders  Willie Wilson Write-In

3215 5 13 451 11
849 3 8 318 21
1304 2 7 132 14
1588 4 11 206 7
631 0 1 107 3
3118 10 6 519 9
750 3 3 120 7
834 4 4 82 2
1492 5 10 275 6
343 4 0 98 2
1751 3 5 193 4
1117 5 4 160 6
2457 9 9 360 17
2377 15 17 463 22
3390 11 13 412 17
1366 4 8 165 5
5620 6 19 2019 7
3781 10 21 1385 8
720 0 5 322 8
370 1 8 128 5
374 4 1 61 5
1804 5 10 258 5
941 8 7 546 4
6945 15 22 2345 31
32207 24 35 5899 150
3301 7 7 231 9
1554 8 11 90 19
175 1 1 20 1
389 6 5 157 6
5019 14 25 1520 21
2043 7 14 210 5
1551 5 5 175 6
1806 9 5 190 15
2703 6 2 512 10
1030 5 5 111 4
2451 7 9 1336 9
1515 1 3 564 6
3687 7 14 679 13
1159 5 4 183 11
1706 2 6 271 9
3110 4 9 924 12
2175 1 4 225 8
1868 2 3 316 6
4040 5 2 849 6
7786 7 14 1532 21
1554 7 7 204 4
3497 14 12 395 15
1916 6 12 311 12
1079 3 3 119 4
932 2 4 250 6
1037 6 5 187 5
1399 7 2 136 3
2488 5 14 765 4
3061 7 6 479 16
1045 5 5 366 13
489 0 5 96 5



Pike
Pontotoc
Prentiss
Quitman
Rankin
Scott
Sharkey
Simpson
Smith
Stone
Sunflower
Tallahatchie
Tate
Tippah
Tishomingo
Tunica
Union
Walthall
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Webster
Wilkinson
Winston
Yalobusha
Yazoo
Totals

3015
737
704
993

4846

2063
667

1873
729
556

2407

1343

1478
580
391
904
598

1053

3704

3546

1449
401

1276

1532

1220

2360

187334
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272
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124
650
459
251
79
69
214
218
208
37748
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Counties

Adams
Amite
Clarke
Covington
Franklin
Hinds
Jasper
Jefferson Davis
Kemper
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lincoln
Madison
Neshoba
Newton
Noxubee
Oktibbeha
Pike
Rankin
Scott
Simpson
Smith
Walthall
Wilkinson
Totals

Candidates
Dennis C. Quinn Nathan Stewart

1914
794
520
873
500

1556

1135

1096
503

1952
730

1316

2383
556
641
547

1572

2455

3371

1346

1340
550
805
694

29149

901
442
307
363
166
983
840
596
426
1473
445
524
1201
467
371
515
780
620
1859
666
489
229
294
427
15384
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